
Downloaded from worldcourts.com. Use is subject to terms and conditions. See worldcourts.com/terms.htm

~- ,s-,:,/1-I, 
1> liq 3 -.[). z.o\{ I o, ~'-1kl a, y 

THE INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL TRIBU AL 
FOR THE FORMER Y~.UGQSLA VI 

IN TruAL CHAJ\IBER 11 

Before: Judge Ca1mel Agius, Presiding 
Judge Jean Claude Antonetti 
Judge Kevin Parker 

Registrar: Mr. Hans HoJthui 

Date Filed: 9 February 2004 

THEPROS U OR 

v. 

MILEMRKSIC 
MlROSLA V RADIC 

VE.BELIN SLJlV A CANIN 

CORRIGENDUM TO THE PROSECUTION'S FILING TO MODIFY 
TI CONSOLIDATED AMENDED INDICTivffiNT PURSUANT TO 

THE TRIAL CHAMBER D , CISION OF 23 JANUARY 2004 A D 
THE TRW.., CH.AlvIBER CORRIGENDUM OF 26 JANUARY 2004 

The Office of the Pro ecutor: 
Mr. Jan Wubben 

Counsel for ·the Accused. Mile Mrk~ic: 
Mr. Miroslav Va.o;;ic 

Coun el for the Accus,_~ 
Miro l,a Radie; 
Mr. Borivojie Borovic 
Ms. Mira Tapuskovi,c 

Coun ··el for the Ac.cused 
V eselin §1 j i . an~anin~ 
M:r. Novak Lukic 
Mr. Momcito Bulatovic 



Downloaded from worldcourts.com. Use is subject to terms and conditions. See worldcourts.com/terms.htm

THE INTERNATIONAL CRIM] 'At, TRIBUNAL 
FOR. THE FORMER YUGOS: A VIA 

THE PROS.EC . TOR 

V. 

MlLEMRKSIC 
MIROSLA V RAD IC 

VESELIN SUIV. C IN 

Case No. IT-95-13/ 1-P'f 

CORRIGENDUM TO THE PROSECUTIO ·,s FILI G TO MODIFY 
THE CONSOLIDAT D A_MEND· ,D INDICTMENT P URSUANT TO 

THE TRIAL CHAt..1BER DE:CISION OF 23 JA IUARY 2004 A D 
THE TRIAL CHAJvlBER · ORRIGE DUM OF 26 JANUARY 2004 

TI1e Pmsecu ion respectful] sub 1its a corrigendum, at th requ _t of th riaJ 
hamb r of Attachment 11 to it's motion to modify the Consol.idat.ed Amended 

Indictment,. pursuan· to tlte TriaJ h.amber De,cisio of 2 J rutbary 2004 .ind the Trial 
Chamber · orrigendum of 26 January 2004, in order to correct a par-a,graph numbering 
nd t xt omission that were the rnsult of unforeseen electronic transfer djffkulties in 

the Consol idattd Amended lndictm nt. 

Dated Th.~ ~ Day of February 2004 
1n Th Hague 
The ·. etherJa:nds 

1 Con:solid.ated A end,ed ltldklrnei;i1, now dated Q{} Fe,bniary 2004 

Case No. JT-9 • 13/l-Pr 2 9 February 2004 



Downloaded from worldcourts.com. Use is subject to terms and conditions. See worldcourts.com/terms.htm

20'1/ 

ATTACHMENT 1 

IT-95-1 3/ I -PT 09.02.04 




